SZ
IN
TT
ÁV
AD
Ó
K
LE

Bypass liquid level indicator
NIVOFLIP  M – – Ex⁽¹⁾
Type Code
Normal L
High-temperature H
Pressure rating Code
PN40, Class 400 1
PN63, Class 600 3
PN100, Class 900 4
PN16, Class 150 5
Float material / Scale⁽⁴⁾ Code
Stainless steel / mm scale⁽⁵⁾ 0
Titanium / mm scale 1
Stainless steel / Feet/inch scale⁽⁵⁾ 2
Titanium / Feet/inch scale 3
Bypass chamber version⁽⁶⁾,
Bypass connection Code
¾" BSP A
¾" NPT B
1" BSP C
1" NPT D
1½" BSP E
1½" NPT F
2" BSP G
2" NPT H
Process
connection Code
DN15 (B form) A
DN20 (B form) B
DN25 (B form) C
DN40 (B form) D
DN50 (B form) E
ANSI
½" RF F
¾" RF G
1" RF H
1½" RF J
2" RF K
¾" BSPT⁽³⁾ X
¾" NPT⁽³⁾ Y
1" BSPT⁽³⁾ 1
1" NPT⁽³⁾ 2
Code Measuring range
(center to center)⁽¹⁾ Code
0 0 m   0 m 0
1 1 m 0.1 m 1
2 2 m 0.2 m 2
3 3 m 0.3 m 3
4 4 m 0.4 m 4
5 5 m 0.5 m 5
0.6 m 6
0.7 m 7
0.8 m 8
0.9 m 9
⁽¹⁾ Ex versions are marked "Ex" right after the type designation on the label.                                     ⁽²⁾ Maximal center to center distance: 5.5 m (18 ft)                                     ⁽³⁾ Max. 40 bar (580 psi)
⁴⁾ Special float is available to order for interface level indication.                                                    ⁽⁵⁾ Only for PN63, 600 psi type.                                                               ⁽⁶⁾ Without float and flip.